Jesenné M-BAO ,,B*, A%, ,,J%, ,,S" - 1.kolo

Bratidava, 9.11.2024
disciplina15 muZi, 400m polohové preteky 11roC. ast.
09.11.2024 - 15:45 Vysedky
bodovanie: FINA 2023
por. Rot. Cas  body
S19ad.
1 Trutz Alex 0B  VSK UK FTVS Lafranconi 5:46.70 310
50m: 36.20 36.20  150m: 2:07.22  47.71  250m: 3:41.38 51.72 350m: 5:08.39  40.22
100m: 1:19.51  43.31  200m: 2:49.66  42.44  300m: 4:28.17 46.79  400m: 546.70  38.31
2. Kozlovsky Matas B  VSK UK FTVS Lafranconi 5:56.51 285
50m: 36.73 36.73 150m: 2:07.71 45.59 250m: 3:44.49 51.31 350m: 5:17.62 40.54
100m: 1:22.12 4539  200m: 2:53.18  45.47  300m: 4:37.08 52.59  400m: 5:56.51  38.89
3. Zéavodsky Miroslav D  ROYAL plavecky klub 6:07.54 260
50m:  37.22 37.22  150m: 2:12.16  49.94  250m: 3:47.90 48.17 350m: 5:22.54  45.32
100m: 1:22.22 45.00 200m: 2:59.73 47.57 300m: 4:37.22 49.32 400m: 6:07.54 45.00
SJ117-18
1 DuffdaAdam o7 Pk Pezinok 5:2454 378
50m:  33.19 33.19  150m: 1:56.88  42.39  250m: 3:23.51 4580 350m: 4:48.71 37.72
100m: 1:14.49  41.30 200m: 2:37.71  40.83  300m: 4:10.99 47.48  400m: 5:24.54  35.83
2 Maatschek Maximilian 06 VSK UK FTVS Lafranconi 5:42.06 323
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 2:00.78 43.51 250m: 3:34.70 51.12 350m: 5:04.41 38.67
100m: 1:17.27  42.02  200m: 2:43.58  42.80 300m: 4:25.74 51.04 400m: 5:42.06 37.65
MJ15-16
1 Bencik Peter 0] Pk Pezinok 5:33.18 30
50m:  34.40 34.40  150m: 1:58.65 42.71  250m: 3:26.24  46.20 350m: 4:53.83  40.67
100m: 1:15.94 41.54 200m: 2:40.04 41.39 300m: 4:13.16 46.92 400m: 5:33.18 39.35
Al4
1 Dohna Martin 10 J&T Sport Team 5:02.73 466
50m:  32.43 32.43  150m: 1:50.39  41.75 250m: 3:13.65 43.19 350m: 4:31.06 34.54
100m: 1:08.64 36.21  200m: 2:30.46  40.07 300m: 3:56.52  42.87  400m: 5:02.73  31.67
2. Stiglic Jakub 10 Pk Pezinok 6:0556 265
50m: 39.56 39.56  150m: 2:17.94  47.76  250m: 3:53.43 50.62 350m: 5:26.22  42.00
100m: 1:30.18 50.62  200m: 3:02.81  44.87 300m: 4:44.22 50.79  400m: 6:05.56  39.34
B12
1 Polédk Jakub 12 PK ORCA Bratidava 6:45.43 14
50m:  45.21 4521  150m: 2:32.84  49.01 250m: 4:19.58 57.74 350m: 6:02.20 45.18
100m: 1:43.83 58.62 200m: 3:21.84 49.00 300m: 5:17.02 57.44 400m: 6:45.43 43.23

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80792
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